* 30 Minute Layover At Fry's For Lunch*
PLEASE CALL A (Red Route) = 11:45 AM - 12:15 PM
928-473-8222 B (Blue Route) = 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM
FOR MORE INFORMATION If you are on the bus at this time, you'll be asked to deboard
at Fry's and reboard at the time below

MIAMI TO GLOBE

1.|Miami Senior Center 6:30 AM 7:45 AM 9:20 AM 10:35 AM 12:45 PM 1:55 PM 3:35 PM 4:45 PM
2. Miami Library 6:35 AM 7:50 AM 9:25 AM 10:40 AM 12:50 PM 2:00 PM 3:40 PM 4:50 PM
3.|Christina Apartments 6:40 AM 7:55 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 12:55 PM 2:05 PM 3:45 PM 4:55 PM
4.|walmart 6:45 AM 8:00 AM 9:35 AM 10:50 AM 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:50 PM 5:00 PM
5.| Southwest Gas 6:50 AM 8:05 AM 9:40 AM 10:55 AM 1:05 PM 2:15 PM 3:55 PM 5:05 PM
6.|Cobre Valley Hospital 6:55 AM 8:10 AM 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 4:00 PM 5:10 PM
7.|Cobre Valley Plaza 7:00 AM 8:15 AM 9:50 AM 11:05 AM 1:15 PM 2:25 PM 4:05 PM 5:15 PM
8.|Fry's Grocery 7:05 AM 8:20 AM 9:55 AM 11:10 AM 1:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM
9.| Cobre Village Apartments 7:10 AM 8:25 AM 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 1:25 PM 2:35 PM 4:15 PM 5:25 PM
10.| Copper Country Mobile Home Park 7:15 AM 8:30 AM 10:05 AM 11:20 AM 1:30 PM 2:40 PM 4:20 PM 5:30 PM
11.|Gila County Health Department 7:20 AM 8:35 AM 10:10 AM 11:25 AM 1:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:25 PM 5:35 PM
12.| Globe/Miami Chamber Of Commerce 7:25 AM 8:40 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 4:30 PM 5:40 PM
13.[Globe Train Depot 7:30 AM 8:45 AM 10:20 AM 11:35 AM 1:45 PM 2:55 PM 4:35 PM 5:45 PM
14.| Globe Senior Center 7:35 AM 8:50 AM 10:25 AM 11:40 AM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:40 PM 5:50 PM
15.|Besh Ba Gowah 7:40 AM 8:55 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 1:55 PM 3:05 PM 4:45 PM 5:55 PM
16.[Gila Community College 7:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:35 AM 11:50 AM 2:00 PM 3:10 PM 4:50 PM 6:00 PM
17.[Mountaingate Estates 7:50 AM 9:05 AM 10:40 AM 11:55 AM 2:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:55 PM
18.|Pinal Mountain Apartments 7:55 AM 9:10 AM 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:20 PM 5:00 PM
19.|Madera Peaks Apartments 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 12:05 PM 2:15 PM 3:25 PM 5:05 PM
GLOBE TO MIAMI
20.| Alhambra Mobile Home Park 6:30 AM 8:05 AM 9:20 AM 10:55 AM 12:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 5:10 PM
21.|Dollar General 6:35 AM 8:10 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 2:25 PM 3:35 PM 5:15 PM
22.|Gila County Court House 6:40 AM 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 11:05 AM 12:20 PM 2:30 PM 3:40 PM 5:20 PM
23.| Hill Street/Sutherland 6:45 AM 8:20 AM 9:35 AM 11:10 AM 12:25 PM 2:35 PM 3:45 PM 5:25 PM
24.|Globe Senior Center 6:50 AM 8:25 AM 9:40 AM 11:15 AM 12:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:50 PM 5:30 PM
25. | Globe Train Depot 6:55 AM 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 11:20 AM 12:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:55 PM 5:35 PM
26.|Globe Mobile Home Park 7:00 AM 8:35 AM 9:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:40 PM 2:50 PM 4:00 PM 5:40 PM
27.|Copper Country Mobile Home Park 7:05 AM 8:40 AM 9:55 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM 2:55 PM 4:05 PM 5:45 PM
28.| Gila County Health Department 7:10 AM 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 11:35 AM 12:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:50 PM
29.[Cobre Village Apartments 7:15 AM 8:50 AM 10:05 AM 11:40 AM 12:55 PM 3:05 PM 4:15 PM 5:55 PM




30.|*Fry's Grocery* 7:20 AM 8:55 AM 10:10 AM 12:20 PM 1:30 PM 3:10 PM 4:20 PM
31.|Cobre Valley Plaza 7:25 AM 9:00 AM 10:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:35 PM 3:15 PM 4:25 PM
32.|Southwest Gas 7:30 AM 9:05 AM 10:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 3:20 PM 4:30 PM
33.|Cobre Valley Hospital 7:35 AM 9:10 AM 10:25 AM 12:35 PM 1:45 PM 3:25 PM 4:35 PM
34.|Walmart 7:40 AM 9:15 AM 10:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:30 PM 4:40 PM

TIMES SHOWN ARE DEPARTURE TIMES. TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE, MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC & WEATHER CONDITIONS.

6:00 PM



BUS RULES

1. NO OPEN FOOD OR DRINK CONTAINERS ON THE BUS.

QN O O B LN

NO ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION OR BEVERAGES ON THE BUS.

A PET MUST BE IN A CARRIER ON THE FLOOR.

A SERVICE ANIMAL MUST SIT ON THE FLOOR ONLY AND BE ON A LEASH.
OFFENSIVE BEHAVIOR/HYGIENE WILL NOT BE TOLERATED.

REMAIN SEATED WHEN BUS IS MOVING.

FOR YOUR SAFETY AND THE SAFETY OF OTHERS DO NOT DISTRACT DRIVER.

. PASSENGERS ARE ONLY ALLOWED TO BRING UP TO FIVE (5) PACKAGES OR GROCERY BAGS
AT ATIME, ON BOARD ANY TRANSIT VEHICLE.

9. WEAPONS, AUTOMOTIVE/MARINE BATTERIES, GASOLINE OR GAS CANS,CAUSTIC LIQUIDS,
FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS, AND EXPLOSIVES ARE NOT ALLOWED ON TRANSIT VEHICLES.

IF YOU FAIL TO FOLLOW OR COMPLY WITH THE RULES ABOVE YOU

WILL BE ASKED TO GET OFF THE BUS.

Bus Schedule

The bus runs Monday through Friday from 6:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

TIMES SHOWN ARE DEPARTURE TIMES. The schedule shows the times that the bus leaves at each
bus stop along the route. Read down to find your bus stop and then read across to see what times

the bus will depart from your stop.

Bus Far nd P

One-Way Adult Fare
Students, Seniors 55+ and Persons with Disabilities
Children under 12 with Adult

Please have exact change fare ready when you board the bus.
Drivers cannot make change or return money from Fare Box.

Monthly Full Fare Pass
Monthly Reduced Fare Pass

$
$

1.00
0.50
Free

25.00
15.00

Tios For Ridi

Make sure the bus is going your direction. Pay your fare or show a pass when you board the bus.
Exact change only,

Eating or consuming alcoholic beverages are not allowed on the bus. All food and drink must be in
closed containers.

Beverages must have a secure top. No Soft cups

Except for Service animals, pets must be enclosed in small cages or carriers All Animals MUST
be on the floor

No behavior that is unsafe or offensive to other riders will be tolerated on the bus.




